Parts Breakdown

Model Santos 53 39689

53246
53 245\y

53 316-53 3§i\~~

53 530B 115V 53 703

\i
v ls3702

\53 408——=2 53 700

53 571B-115V

53 517,

53 578

1S

53 520/@




Parts Breakdown

Model Santos 53 39639

Item No. Description Position JJ Item No. Description Position Item No. Description Position
AC3%4 }Zf%gg TG GO AERITA g AC397  Gear Motor Front Flange for 39689 53252 4757 Left Flange for 39689 53511
73330 Top Cover with Handle for 39689 53110 AC398 Rotor for 39689 53255 73389 Special Nut M5 for 39689 53512
73331 Cover Handle for 39689 53111 AC399 Stator 220-240V 50/60Hz for 39689 53256 73390 Screw CBX M3x20 Auto for 39689 53513
41015 Top Cover for 39689 53112 AC400 Rear Flange for 39689 53258 73391 Safety Micro Switch 53514
73332 Handle Hook for 39689 53113 73362 Complete Ice Crushing Body for 39689 53300 73392 Screw CBX 5x12 Auto for 39689 53517
73333 Screw CBX 4x12 Auto for 39689 53114 73363 ';;62;“5'“”9 Body Holding Sheet for 53301 73303 Left Flange Sheet for 39689 53518
73334 Cover Axle for 39689 53121 73364 Screw CB M5x12 Auto for 39689 53302 73394 Foot for 39689 53520
4756 Ice Cube Tank for 39689 53131 73365 Screw H M5x10 Stainless Steel for 39689 53311 73730 Front Flate wih Buttons T10V Grey 535308
73335 Hinge Stop for 39689 53141 73366 Contact Washer 5 Zn for 39689 53312 73396 On Button (-) for 39689 53531
73336 Hinge Screw for 39689 53143 73367 Bearing 608 Stainless Steel for 39689 53314 73397 Push Bumper for 39689 53532
73337 Hinge Nut for 39689 53145 40879 Rotating Knife for 39689 53316 73398 On/Off Switch Spring for 39689 53533
AC395 Washer for 39689 53147 41014 Crushing Knives Assembly for 39689 53320 73399 Front Plate Grey for 39689 53534
41750 Gear Motor 110V for 39689 532008 73368 Front Spacer for 39689 53321 73731 gfgggg'; WEE TSN EIEIE
73339 Motor Sustainer Sheet for 39689 53201 73369 Knives Washer for 39689 53322 73401 Screw CBX 4x25 Auto for 39689 53536
73340 Screw H 5x16 for 39689 53202 73370 Motor Side Spacer for 39689 53323 73402 On Button (+) for 39689 53538
73341 Nut H M8 Zn for 39689 53203 73371 Knives Axle for 39689 53324 73403 Screw M5x10 Stainless Steel for 39689 53551
73342 Washer AZ 8 for 39689 53204 73372 Pin 3x14 Stainless Steel for 39689 53325 73404 Internal Sheet for 39689 53552
73343 Capacitor 4 MF for 39689 53205 73373 Gear Reductor Spacer for 39689 53326 73405 Screw M5x12 Auto for 39689 53553
73344 Complete Reduction Gearbox for 39689 53220 73374 Screw CBX 4x12 Auto for 39689 53331 73406 Bottom Plate for 39689 53555
73345 Screw CBX 4x50 Auto for 39689 53221 73375 Ball Bearing Washer for 39689 53332 73407 Screw H 5x16 Auto for 39689 53556
73728 Motor Assembly 110V for 39689 53230B 73376 Crinkle Washer for 39689 53333 73408 Complete Right Flange for 39689 53570
73349 Front Flange Assembly 2017 for 39689 53231 73377 Ice Crushing Chamber for 39689 53334 73409 Right Flange for 39689 53571
73350 Screw H M4x8 Zn Auto for 39689 53232 73378 Bearing 6002 Stainless Steel for 39689 53335 73410 Right Flange Sheet for 39689 53578
73351 Washer 4x14 for 39689 53233 73379 Screw CBX 4x16 Auto for 39689 53341 73411 Sompete Rear Pate USA Plug for 537008
73352 Bearing 608 ZZ for 39689 53234 73380 Hopper for 39689 53342 73412 Rear Plate for 39689 53701
73354 Rotor 2017 for 39689 53240 73381 Central Deflector for 39689 53343 AC401 Power Cord with USA Plug for 39689 53702B
73729 Stator 100-120V 50/60Hz for 39689 532418 40880 Fixed Knife for 39689 53345 73414 Sopoy 1 410 Stainless Steelfor 53703
73356 Bearing 608 ZZ for 39689 53242 73382 Screw H 5x16 Auto for 39689 53402 73415 Foam Seal for 39689 53704
73357 Crinkle Washer for 39689 53243 73383 Screw H 5x16 Auto for 39689 53403 73416 Complete Drip Tray for 39689 53800
73358 Rear Flange 2017 for 39689 53244 73384 Screw H 5x16 Auto for 39689 53404 73417 Drip Tray Grid for 39689 53801
73359 Washer AZ 4 for 39689 53245 73385 Screw H 5x16 Auto for 39689 53405 73418 Drip Tray for 39689 53802
73360 Screw CX 4x70 for 39689 53246 73386 Screw 5x16 Zn for 39689 53406 73419 Rubber Stop for 39689 53803
73361 Braking Ring for 39689 53249 73387 Screw M5x10 Stainless Steel for 39689 53408 40881 Standard Santos Ice Bucket for 39689 53850

AC396 Front Flange Assembly for 39689 53251 73388 Complete Left Flange for 39689 53510



